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

Phone

REMEMBER!
If It's from Loder's . . .

IT'S GOOD

LODER BROS. CO.

STOP N SHOP

iiftECAPITOt

It M

.1

i:

H i

; :

it;

Valley's Largest Chevrolet Dealer
BIGGEST STOCKS 'BEST SELECTION

'New and Used
SEE THIS

1955 CHEVROLET V-- 8

Deluxe 210 4 Door Sedan
Fully Equipped

Only

5 - Loans - 5 I

Buying . Building Uj

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Eve. Ph. 48020,

If no answer, dlat

t06 Houses For Sole

WE SPECIALIZE IN. TRADES
OR

IS STILL GOING UP, Already

IMPRESSIVE
Ent,,,h llye norne ,n ,op con,

dition with vounKstown kit,
chen, dbie. plumbing, full
bsmt. with auto, oil furnace,
sprinkling system, ga-
rage, walking distance to
Pnrrish and North High.

Call Mr, Crawford, eve,
ph.

EXCEPTIONALLY
Fine offering in a brand new

ranch type home with
bdrms., spacious living

room, 2 fireplaces, family,
room, l'Sr baths with tile, In-

sulated, weather-strip- ., hdwd.
floors, dole, alt. garage and
located clone to school and
bus. Price only $10,050. Call
N. G. "Dan" Isaak, eve. ph.

CHARM YOUR
BUDGET

With this completely furnished
tiome, it has every-

thing vou need to set ur
housekeeping from the TV

- down to the dishes in the
cupboard. Located close to
school and bus and It's a

bargain at only $7050. Call
N. G, "Dan" Isaak, eve. ph.

- 6207.

HERE IS
A fine suburban home located

on a lot DOxlflO. Home has
living room, dining room, kit-
chen with nook, nice fircpl.,
2 bdrms., den, both, hdwd.
floors. Insulated. Nice chil-
dren's piny house and fine
garden space. Lots of Iruit.
A real good buy for $11,500.
Call Edna Morgan, eve, ph.- 0038.

BUSINESS BLDG.
Well located In good town, t

bldg, occupied and renting at
$79 per mo. Other half un-
occupied. New air base will
boom area. Full prlco $900(1.
Call A) Isaak, eve. ph.

PHONE

this attractive 2 bdrm. home
m woitn saicm. However,
niiisl be an till rash deal,
Price has been ri'iliicorl in
$8000. For further Information
urti.i. w a iii SUL'OI.OFSKY

WKST SLOPE CANDALARIA
HKIOJITS 3 bdrm. home.

family rm. with fire-
place, dhle. plumbing, beaull-fu- l

view, palio. dble. garage.
For good living Sec this
home. Price $24,500.

VIF.W LOT OVKHLOOK1NO
VALLEY & MOUNTAINS
Community water nt lot:
paved county road. Ideal for
daylight basmt. home. Lot 80 x
100. $2100.
CALL J, E. LAW

134 ACRE FARM - Close In
South 115 Acres cult., good
well, spring. 4 bdrm. house,
machine shed. Priced below
market value for Immediate
sale, $21,500. Knsv terms,
CALL HON HUDKINS

15

PH.
i'll

J - i Wnll so,
Rnlph Bruce

REALTOR

S bdrm.

.,!,, rtr,!'p!,
dble

cifi sivrr,';, construe

ft
Roth for

led Morrison,
250 N, HIGH

Buy Real Vaoe
Qf Wiih Confidence

605 CHEMEKETA

INCOME PROPERTY. 2 build
ups on l lot. Each buildinghas 2 apis. Two have 1 bed-
room each. 2 have 2 bedrooms
each. Good location walkingdistance to town. Income $235
month, expenses low. Pricedat $15,500. $5500 down. Bal-
ance $100 per month, Call
Henry Hund to see,
Eve. and Sun. call

New 3 bedroom home with nice
pany room, large living room,
lovely birch kitchen, brk.
nook. 2 fireplaces. 2 baths,double gnrage. This home has
1530 sq. ft. floor space. Built
by Salem's better builders.
7x110 lot. Paved street. Full
price $14,5)50. For nppt. to see
cull Dale HayburnHome phone

NEW HOME KINGWOOD
DRIVE SECTION. 11)07 sq. ft.
in first floor. 1817 sq. ft. in
U, j.aiesi DUlll-l- n fea-
tures in kitchen, nininu rn,n.
large living room and family
iuuiii wun oricK wall and
planters. 2 fireplaces. 2 com-
plete bathrooms on 1st floor
plus basement bath plasteredand roughed tn. Sliding glassdoors to patio. 2 car atl'd ga-
rage. Buy now and choose
your colors. An unusually fine,home. Priced at $27,850. To
sec call Dean Klarr or
L'vc & Sun. call

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2 TO 5

736 LARRY
(1st slrool South ot Mnnbrin Gardens)

850 Automotive

Oldest Dealer

CADILLAC

Ph.

Holiday Specials
1956 Hillman Husky Stationwagon, heater, undercoat
1955 Studei Champion

ger Coupe. Overdrive Hea-e- r
$1495

1955 Stude. Champion 4 Door
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
Robert Sauer.

52 PONTIAC dlxv all metal Sta.
Wagon, 4 dr., radio, heater,
hydra., all extras, excel, cond.
Ph. 3 7738. 1045 E, Nob Hill.

GOOD 1040 Ford 4 dr., radio,
neater, 5 new tubeless tires,
$300 cash. See at 46 Log Cabin
St., Independence.

1955 CUSTOM LINED Ford
radio & heatpr. pvc nnH

anytime 1QB5 S. 13th
1950 Super Buick Convertible

exc unisn & new top, low
mileage, power equipment
$450. Ph.

1954 CHRYSLER. New York.

CASH for 1950 and 1051 cars,
wecaiis Used Cars,1297 State,

40 FORD Custom 2drTra"
rilo, heater, overdrive. 1542 '47

t.iiii, tvesi Da i em
CASH for used cars. MOEN '48

MOTORS, nun S. 12th,
'51

ROCKET MARKET
'53

'54 OLDS. SUPER Bfl 4 DR.
Sedan, radio, heater, hydra.,blue finish ...'$1!)!)5

'56 OLDS. 88 TUDOR SDN. '51
Healer, hydra., fin-
ish, a real deal on this one.

'50
'53 OLDS. 88 4 DR. SDN.

Radio, heater, hydra., lots '50
more, only $13,15 '49

'54 CHEV. TUDOR SDN. '41
Heater, powergllde. white
side tires, exceptionally
nice J1215

'41
52 CHRYSLER 4 DR.

Sedan, radio, heater, power
steering, real good $798

'53 DODGE CORONET
4 door sedan, radio heater, S5

white walls, finish,
auto, trans $J)J)5

'54
53 CHEV. TUDOR SDN.

White walls, heater, clean
car $815 53

49 FORD V, T.
52

PICKUP $445
'48 OLDS. 88 4 DR $325 51

'51 FORD 4 DR $295 '51
'47 OLDS. CLB. SDN. ... $85
'49 MERCURY 4 DR.

SDN $225

1165

!!M8

Silvcrlon Rd. al Lancaster Dr.
Ph.

The LLOYD '600" needs no anti-
freeze. It's a practical car.
SCOTT'S 315 .Mission Ph.

M HUDSON RAMP.LF.R. M
dn, $17)15. Station Wagon, 4

hydra. Ph.
50 CHKV. convertible, $305. 1147

. .mm. rn.
'52 PLYMOUTH reduced for

quick sale. Ph.
W' CHKV. "$1,7 TO. V 8, Power.

Slide 2 dr.. radio A heater,
clean. 15 MO nulcs. Ph.
das. eves,

'4fi FORD 2 door, per'ect
paint A tires. motor. New
radio, healer St brakes. iioO.
2173 N. Front.

1M.V PONTIAC 4 dr. Chleftiln
dlx. ed. Terms possible, f ill

after 6 p.m. or
days.

50 OLDS ConvertVnewu-Mt- ;

paint, new tubeless tires, new vi;

brakes, good cond. throughout ' J
W75.Ph.

This Is TOP'S m a :52 Dodge" 1 1
dr.. Private oner: h.is ,es i
than 35.000 miles, new tires 11
21 mile to the g.tl. of gas. Hm- 3dio heater, turn slg median-
tcally exc. To see call after io ?

j
m b(nr noon Sunday. J

FOR SALE: 'M' F'ofd. Victoria
black L.adcd tn. front ,t;
back Pipes. New motor. Small
down pmt. See after 3 pmJim Rirkhols, Sublimity, Ph.
Stavtcn Tn

CONV. 19J( Ford, rsrllo, besiiT,

806 Houses For Sole

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY -5
See this beautiful finished home

bedrooms, 15 x 20 liv. rm.. IIx 12 din. rm., 13 x 13 kit. ,v Dr.
nook, full tile bath, wall to
wall carpet liv. & din. rm
aisnwnsner, TV ant., utilityrm.. dble. gar., drapes, beau- -
iui jkc, iunuscapca lot.

1545 N. 23RD.

DeWITT 4 KItAUS
?h. 310 N. Church

"DON'TSIT TIGHT"

Crowded Into cramped rooms In
u iiuaiiiKe stamp nouse when
you can own a quality 3 hcH- -
room home. Some featuresarc listed below:
BEDHOOM No. 10'fl" x 12'0"
BEDROOM No. 2 12'0" x 13'0"
BEDROOM No. x ll'd"
Bath with vanity Ceramic

tile
Shower over tub
V3 bath
Plav room 12'0" v 9TsV

Living room 14'0" x 25'0" with
itrepiace. planter. Sc closet in
mm an brick wall. Kitchen Ac

dining rrn. lO'O" x 27'fi" with
fireplace & oven In brick wall,
dishwasher, sliding glass doors
io pauo, uricK planters it
front. Garage 120" x 27'0". In
direct lighting. Price only $16,

$750 Down G.I. 42
Interest

OPEN SUNDAY
11 :00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.

Out Liberty ltd. to 1st paved St.
on rigni past crowning,

DEL JOHNSON, BLDR.
7 Rm. hse., full bsmt. Auto, saw- -

ausi heat, bpacious fenced-i- n

yard with large walnut tree.
$10,000. $2,500 dn. If. C. Griffin.
1875 Berry. Ph.

Laurel Springs Add

3260 Camellia Drive. 3 bdrms.,
uuf. iircpince, pancieu nv.
rm., l'a baths, family diningarea. Close to Candalaria
School. Treed lot, curbs, citystreet & water.

Yarnell Bros.
3445 Camellia Dr.

PH.

810 Farms For Sole

PERFECT VIEW
of the Cascade Range and lo

ine west, jt you are tired
of congestion and close neigh-bor-

let me show you this 10
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